Motor Vehicle Fuel Distributions Report

January - 2016

Taxpayer

Taxable
Gallons

ALON BAKERSFIELD PROPERTY, INC
ALON SUPPLY, INC.

ALTAIR PARAMOUNT, LLC

ANDY'S BP, INC.

APEX OIL COMPANY INC

ASCENT AVIATION GROUP INC
ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC

ATLAS OIL COMPANY

AVFUEL CORPORATION

BIOURJA TRADING LLC

BISHOP PAIUTE DEVELOPMENT CORP
BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA, INC.
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
BUCKEYE TERMINALS LLC

C. RENNER, INC.

C3 FUELS LLC

CALIFORNIA RESOURCES ELK HILLS, LLC
CALIFORNIA RESOURCES PETROLEUM CORPORATION
CARGILL, INCORPORATED.

CARSON OIL CO INC

CHEMOIL CORPORATION

CHEV. PHILLIPS CHEM. CO. LP
CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.
CITYSERVICEVALCON LLC

CPD ALASKA LLC

CRC MARKETING, INC.

CRESTWOOD WEST COAST LLC

DES WHOLESALE LLC

DESERT FUELS, INC.

DOWNS ENERGY

EASTERN AVIATION FUELS OF NC INC
ECO-ENERGY, LLC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC.
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD.
ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC
EPIC AVIATION, LLC

EQUILON ENTERPRISES, LLC
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION
FALCON FUELS INC

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES, LP
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792,463

847,771
237,470

123,575

68,000,979

79,200

246,570,361
24,016

140,389
106,034,112
79,874,842



FLYERS ENERGY LLC

FORELAND REFINING CORPORATION
FOSTER FUELS INC

G.P.&W.INC

GENERAL PETROLEUM CORPORATION
GLENCORE LTD.

GOLDEN GATE/SET PETROLEUM PARTNERS OF NEVAD;
GULF COAST ENERGY LLC

HARTLAND FUEL PRODUCTS, LLC
HOLLYFRONTIER REFINING & MARKETING LLC
IDEMITSU APOLLO CORPORATION
INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS, LLC
INTER-STATE OIL CO. INC.

IPC (USA) INC.

J.ARON & COMPANY

JACO OIL COMPANY INC.

JIM MENESINI PETROLEUM LLC
JWATKINS ENERGY, LLC

KERN OIL & REFINING COMPANY
KINDER MORGAN TRANSMIX CO LLC
KIVA ENERGY INC

KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP

KOLMAR RENEWABLES LLC

L & M RENNER INC.

LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS, LLC

MACRO COMPANIES, INC

MC NEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY, INC.
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING, INC
MERCURY AIR GROUP, INC.

MIECO INC.

MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL GROUP INC.
MORONGO BAND OF MISSION INDIANS
MUREX N.A. LTD

MUSKET CORPORATION

NESTE US, INC.

NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS, LLC

NOBLE AMERICAS CORP

NOBLE PETRO INC.

NUSTAR TERMINALS OPRTNG PTN LP
PARAMOUNT PETROLEUM CORPORATION
PARKER OIL PRODUCTS INC.
PETRO-DIAMOND INCORPORATED
PETROLEUM WHOLESALE LP

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC

PLAINS LPG SERVICES, L.P.

PLAINS MARKETING, L.P.
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8,486,509

8,984,623
3,688,117
12,081,086
84

10,345,138

15,577,718

155,433,809



PLAINS MIDSTREAM CANADA ULC
PLAINS PRODUCTS TERMINALS LLC
PRO PETROLEUM INC.

QT FUELS INCORPORATED

RAMOS OIL CO., INC.

REBEL OIL COMPANY INC.

REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION
RIVER CITY PETROLEUM, INC.
ROBINSON OIL SUPPLY & TRANSPORT
ROLYMPUS US COMMODITIES GROUP LLC
SACRAMENTO INTL JET CENTER, INC
SAN JOAQUIN REFINING CO.,INC.
SANTA MARIA REFINING COMPANY

SC FUELS TRADING, LLC

SEAPORT REFINING & ENVIRONMENTAL
SEI FUEL SERVICES INC

SELF-SERVE PETROLEUM, INC

SFO FUEL COMPANY LLC

SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY
SHIRALIAN ENTERPRISES, INC.

SHORE TERMINALS LLC

SINCLAIR OIL CORPORATION

SK ENERGY AMERICAS INC.

SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO.,LP

STAN BOYETT & SON,INC.

STEPHEN J. CREAMER

SUNOCO, LLC

TARGA LIQUIDS MKTG & TRADE LLC
TAUBER OIL COMPANY

TAUBER PETROCHEMICAL CO

TESORO ALASKA PETROLEUM COMPANY
TESORO REFINING & MARKETING COMPANY LLC
THE JANKOVICH COMPANY

THE SOCO GROUP INC

TOWER ENERGY GROUP

TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC
TRANSMONTAIGNE PRODUCT SRVCS INC
TRICON INTERNATIONAL LTD

U.S. VENTURE, INC.

ULTRAMAR INC.

VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY CO
VALERO REFINING CO.-CA

VITOL INC.

VP RACING FUELS, INC.

WEBB OIL, INC.

WESTERN PETROLEUM COMPANY
WESTERN REFINING COMPANY,LP
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1,850
1,033,920
1,604,395

12,506,062

510,895
1,585,775
5,580

357,931,094

1,177,982
128,215,698
596,016
15,727



WESTERN REFINING SOUTHWEST INC -
WESTERN REFINING WHOLESALE, LLC -
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC.

Total 1,222,541,122
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